
 
                Eden Prairie School Board 

                 2023–24 WORK PLAN CHANGES 
               “Proposed” Changes 

                                                                             September 25, 2023 

School Board Meeting – September 25, 2023  Work Plan “Changes” Document 

Date of Meeting/Workshop Changes Requested 
Monday, October 9, 2023 – Workshop 
 
 

 

Monday, October 23, 2023 
 

 

Monday, November 13, 2023 – Workshop  
 
 

- ADD: 
- PBIS:  Culture, Climate and Sense of  
 Belonging  
- 5-Year Financial Projections:  Revenue  
 & Expense 

Monday, November 27, 2023 
 

 

Monday, December 11, 2023 
 

 

Placeholder – General Board Work 

• Baseline A-I Discussion – Moved to February 12, 2024 

• Proactive PBIS – Culture, Climate and Sense of Belonging Work – Moved to November 13, 2023 

Placeholder – Policy Review 

 

Eden Prairie School Board 
2023–24 WORK PLAN CHANGES 

“Proposed” Change 

Date of Meeting/Workshop Changes Requested 
Monday, January 8, 2024 – Annual Organizational Mtg  
                                                and Workshop 
 
 

 
- ADD: 

- Legislative Impacts to Financial and  
 Program Stability  

Monday, January 22, 2024 
 
 

 

Monday, February 12, 2024 – Workshop  
 
 

- ADD: 
- Artificial Intelligence Working Group  
 Report 

Monday, February 26, 2024 
 
 

 

Monday, March 11, 2024 – Workshop  
 
 

 

Monday, March 25, 2024 
 
 

 
 

Monday, April 8, 2024 - Workshop 
 
 

- ADD: 
- Academic Vision Process & Planning 

 

Monday, April 22, 2024 
 
 

- ADD: 
- Crisis Management:  Legislation  
 Impacts 
 

 


